Beach Babies Schedule of Days Closed

January T, 2026 - December 31+, 2026

Winter Break

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

President’s Day

Team Development Day

Spring Break
(Good Friday)

Memorial Day

Juneteenth

Summer Break

Team Development Day

Labor Day

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Break

Winter Break

Early Closure for Team Meetings
(3x/Year)

Monday, December 22" - Friday, January 2", 2026

Monday, January 19

Monday, February 16

Friday, March 13t

Friday, April 3¢

Monday, May 25

Friday, June 19"

Monday, June 29 — Friday, July 3

Friday, August 7

Monday, September 7t

Wednesday, November 11t

Wednesday, November 25 (Closing @ 12pm)
Thursday, November 26 & Friday, November 27t

Monday, December 21+ - Friday, January 1s, 2027

Closing @ 4:00pm for Team Meetings
(Exact Dates to be Announced 2 Weeks in Advance)

Hours of Operation
Monday - Friday
7:00am - 6:00pm
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